
 

NC Elementary Honors Chorus Registration & Fee Form 

 

 

School Name: ​​ ______________________________ County:​​ _______________ 

 

School Address:​​ _______________________________   ​Zip:​​ __________________ 

 

Grades Served: ​​ ___________________     ​School Phone:​​ _______________ 

 

Music Teacher’s Name: ​​ ____________________________   ​Phone #:​​ ______________ 

 

Music Teacher’s Email: ​​ ________________________________________________________ 

 

NA ​​f ​​ME ID:​​ ______________________ Expiration Date: ​​ ____________________ 

 

 

Student Name Grade 1​​st​​
 Yr. 

Participant 

2​​nd ​​
 Yr. 

Participant 

3​​rd ​​
 Yr. 

Participant 

Amount 

Paid 

 

1. 

     

 

2. 

     

 

3. 

     

 

4. 

     

 

5. 

     

 

6. 

     

 

Total Amount  

     

$ 

 

Registration Fee: $35 per Student  

 

● Mail School Check and this Form​​ to: Becky Horn NCEHC Treasure, 720 Bent Creek Dr., 

Hope Mills, NC 28348.  ​Student T-shirt is included in the ​Registration Fee.   

 

 

Teacher T-Shirt is $10 ​​ ​(optional)  
Teacher’s Name T-shirt Size 

AS, AM, AL, AXL, AXXL

Amount Paid 

 

 

  

 




